
President Project Links:  
George Washington-Page 277-287: 

 
 Washington’s Presidency: http://www.mountvernon.org/george-washington/the-first-president/ten-facts-about-

washingtons-presidency/ 

 

 George Washington: http://www.whitehouse.gov/about/presidents/georgewashington 
 
John Adams Page 289-291: 
 

John Adams: http://www.whitehouse.gov/about/presidents/johnadams 

 

John Adams’ Biography: http://www.biography.com/people/john-adams-37967#political-career 
 
Thomas Jefferson Page 297-312: 

 
Thomas Jefferson: http://www.whitehouse.gov/about/presidents/thomasjefferson 

 

Brief Biography of Thomas Jefferson: http://www.monticello.org/site/jefferson/thomas-jefferson-brief-biography 

 
James Madison Page 312-317: 
 

James Madison Biography: http://www.whitehouse.gov/about/presidents/jamesmadison 

 

James Madison Biography: http://www.montpelier.org/james-and-dolley-madison/james-madison/bio 

 

Madison as President: http://www.montpelier.org/james-and-dolley-madison/james-madison/politician-and-

statesman/president 

 
James Monroe Page 340-345:  
 

James Monroe: http://www.whitehouse.gov/about/presidents/jamesmonroe 

 

James Monroe Biography: http://ashlawnhighland.org/discover-monroe/ 
 
President's Vision Posters 

 
George Washington: http://humtex.edu.glogster.com/george-washington 

 

Thomas Jefferson: http://humtex.edu.glogster.com/thomas-jefferson 
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